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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Chloe  S ege lke423
Champions

9.350 9.150 9.3259.150 36.975
3T 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Kinsey Hendr ix422
Capita l

9.450 9.075 9.3008.850 36.675
1 3 6 4 2 

2 

Caro lina  V azquez439
F lipnastics

9.050 9.325 9.2758.900 36.550
6 1 3 5T 3 

3 

Em m a Harre ll418
F lips Texas

9.350 8.700 9.2758.650 35.975
3T 7 7 5T 4 

4 

M ade lyn S herburne415
Powerhouse

8.500 8.900 9.0259.200 35.625
10 4 1 10 5 

5 

Estre lla  S ie rra424
Powerhouse

8.700 8.800 9.1758.875 35.550
8 6 4T 8 6 

6 

De laney DeGroot419
Above the Bar

9.400 8.250 9.3258.450 35.425
2 8 8 2T 7 

7 

Ke ira  Pyea tt416
Elite  F itness

8.650 7.900 9.6508.875 35.075
9 9 4T 1 8 

8 

Kendra  Potts425
Impact

8.850 8.850 9.0757.600 34.375
7 5 12 9 9 

9 

M im i M onroe421
The Pa laestra

8.450 7.700 8.7758.400 33.325
11 10 9 11T 10 

10 

Ka ison M arrow420
Lobo Gymnastics

9.075 6.650 9.2508.050 33.025
5 12 11 7 11 

11 

Am anda  Barke r417
W in Kids

7.900 7.600 8.7758.350 32.625
12 11 10 11T 12 

12 
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